Konačne ocene iz predmeta Sociologije grada  (28. avgust 2020.)
	
	Ime i prezime
	Predispitne obaveze
	Pismeni ispit
	Konačna ocena

	1.
	Nevena Živanović
	29
	38
	67/7

	2.
	Nevena Janković
	33
	53
	86/9

	3.
	Danilo Jovanović
	34
	35
	69/7

	4.
	Jovana Todorović
	29
	37
	66/7

	5.
	Danijela Tomić
	29
	39
	68/7


